
3 A ’’s SPECIALS
All served in a tray with chips
Sausage
Battered Sausage
Southern Fried Chicken
Any Pie
Mini Cod
Mini Cod & Tinned Roe
Mini Cod & Large Sausage
Sauces
Curry, Peas, Gravy

Regular
  £4.80

£4.80
£4.90
£5.50
£5.70

Large
£5.00
£5.00
£5.90

£8.30
£8.30

  
Our FISH  
SPECIALS

Mini Cod
Fishcake
Tinned Roe
Mini Cod & Tinned Roe

£6.00
£4.70
£4.70
£8.30

www.3Asfishbar.co.uk
65 High St, Quarry Bank, Brierley Hill, DY5 2AD

Follow our offers

The Fish &  Chips

All served in a tray with chips.
Add curry sauce, mushy peas  

or gravy for 50p.

50p

All served with chips, a small pot of sauce  
of your choice and a juice carton

Small Sausage 
(Plain or Battered)

3 Chicken Nuggets
1 S.F Chicken Drumstick

Fishcake
 

All £4.80

1 Mini Fish      
 

£6.80

Our kIdS boxeSkIdS boxeS

 Our
deLIvery ServICE

Call 01384 561 986 or order online at 3asfishbar.co.uk
Minimum delivery £11

Our GrEek GrIlL

Greek Souvlaki
Stick of Souvlaki
Souvlaki & Chips
Slouvaki Wrap

Pork
£7.40
£3.10
£9.90
£7.70

Halloumi
£7.40
£3.10

£10.10
£7.80

Chicken
£7.40
£3.10
£9.90
£7.70

Kebab
£7.40
£3.10
£9.90
£7.70

Mixed Greek Grill Box
Chicken Gyros
Pork Gyros 
Greek Salad

£9.90
£7.20
£7.90
£5.50

These prices are for collection only.



Our kebAbS

Our burgErS & GrIlL 

Our SCalLopS, SAuSagES & SIdeS

Our SundrIES

Kebab
Doner 
Chicken 
Chicken Tikka
Mixed:
2 Meats
3 Meats

Meat with chips
Doner 
Chicken 
Red Tikka
Mixed:
2 Meats
3 Meats
+ Salad
+ Sauces

Pitta
£6.90
£7.10
£7.10

£7.70
£7.90

Wrap
£5.50
£6.10
£6.10

£6.10
£6.30

Regular
£6.20
£6.90
£6.90

£7.10
£7.50

Naan
£7.40
£8.40
£8.40

£8.90
£9.10

Small
£5.10
£5.90
£5.90

£6.10
£6.20

Bun
£5.00
£5.10
£5.10

£5.50
£5.80

FISH & cHIPS
Cod
Plaice
Haddock
Mini Cod
Fishcake
Fresh Roe
Tinned Roe
Scampi
 
Cone of Chips
Regular Chips
Large Chips
Chips in a Bun

Steak & Kidney Pie
All Steak Pie
Meat & Potato Pie
Beef & Onion Pie
Chicken & Mushroom Pie
Cornish Pasty
Meat Pasty
(V) Cheese & Onion Pasty

Chicken Breast
Chicken Leg
Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Hot Wings
Chicken Chunks
Southern Fried Chicken
Southern Fried Wedges

1/4lb Burger
1/2lb Burger
Chicken Fillet Burger
Spicy Chicken Burger
Doner Burger
Chicken Kebab Burger
(V) Veggie Burger
(V) Battered Halloumi Burger

Make it a meal
+ Chips
+ Cheese
+ Hash Brown

Scallop
Scallop in a Bun
+ Curry, peas, or gravy
+ Cheese slice
Sausage
Battered Sausage
Saveloy
Cockles and Mussels
Pickled Onion
Pickled Egg
Spring Rolls
Battered Mushrooms
Battered Onion Rings
Tray of Salad
Salad in a Pitta

Curry Sauce, Mushy Peas or Gravy 
Sauces 
Chilli, Sweet Chilli, Mayo, Garlic Mayo,  
Yoghurt Mint, B.B.Q, Mint, Lemon & Ketchup

Bottle of Vinegar
Bottle of Ketchup
Can
Large Bottle of Pop
Small Bottle of Water
Carton of Pop

 (With or without batter)  £7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£5.00
£2.60
£5.00
£2.60

9 pieces  £5.10
 

£2.80
£3.90
£4.90 
£3.20

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£5.00
£4.40

6 pieces £3.10  9 pieces £4.00
6 pieces £3.80  9 pieces £4.40
6 pieces £3.70  9 pieces £4.30

1 piece £2.60
1 piece 70p 

£3.70
£5.00
£4.70
£4.70
£5.00
£5.10
£5.50 

 1 slice  £4.70

+ £2.20
+ 30p
+ 50p

70p
£2.30
+ 50p
+ 40p

£2.30 or £2.70
£2.30 or £2.70

£2.70
£2.10

40p
70p

£2.30
per portion £2.10
per portion £2.10

£2.40
£3.60

£1.60 
40p or £1.50

£1.20
£1.20
£1.40
£2.60

85p
40p

Our pukKa pIES, pAStIeS & cHICken

 Our
deLIvery ServICE
Call 01384 561 986 or order online at 3asfishbar.co.uk

Minimum delivery £11

These prices are for collection only.

veGeTArIaN 
(V) Battered Halloumi
(V) Halloumi Burger
(V) Halloumi
(V) Veggie Burger
(V) Cheese & Onion Pasty
(V) Spring Rolls
(V) Tray of Salad

 1 piece  £1.80
£4.70

1 piece £1.90  2 pieces £4.20
£5.50
£3.80
£2.30
£2.40

Large
£8.50
£8.90
£8.90

£9.30
£9.50
+ 60p
+ 50p


