# Oue <u>FISH</u> <u>SPECIALS</u>

Mini Cod	£6.00
Fishcake	£4.70
Tinned Roe	£4.70
Mini Cod & Tinned Roe	£8.30

All served in a tray with chips. Add curry sauce, mushy peas or gravy for 50p.

## These prices are for collection only.

# 3Ab SPECIALS

<u>All served in a tray with chips</u>	<u>Regular</u>	<u>Large</u>
Sausage	£4.80	£5.00
Battered Sausage	£4.80	£5.00
Southern Fried Chicken	£4.90	£5.90
Any Pie	£5.50	
Mini Cod	£5.70	
Mini Cod & Tinned Roe		£8.30
Mini Cod & Large Sausage		£8.30
Sauces	50p	
Curry, Peas, Gravy		

# Oue GREEK GRILL

	Pork Pork	<u>Chicken</u>	<u>Halloumi</u>	<u>Kebab</u>
Greek Souvlaki	£7.40	£7.40	£7.40	£7.40
Stick of Souvlaki	£3.10	£3.10	£3.10	£3.10
Souvlaki & Chips	£9.90	£9.90	£10.10	£9.90
Slouvaki Wrap	£7.70	£7.70	£7.80	£7.70
Mixed Greek Grill I	Box			£9.90
Chicken Gyros				£7.20
Pork Gyros				£7.90
Greek Salad				£5.50

The THREE As Fish & Ghips



O Follow our offers www.3Asfishbar.co.uk 65 High St, Quarry Bank, Brierley Hill, DY5 2AD

#### FISH & CHIPS

Cod	(With or without batter)	£7.50
Plaice		£7.50
Haddock		£7.50
Mini Cod		£5.00
Fishcake		£2.60
Fresh Roe		£5.00
Tinned Roe		£2.60
Scampi	9 pieces	£5.10
••••		• • • • •
Cone of Chips		£2.80
Regular Chips		£3.90
Large Chips		£4.90
Chips in a Bun		£3.20

### Our PUKKA PIES, PASTIES & CHICKEN

Steak & Kidney Pie		£4.00
All Steak Pie		£4.00
Meat & Potato Pie		£4.00
Beef & Onion Pie		£4.00
<b>Chicken &amp; Mushroom</b>	Pie	£4.00
Cornish Pasty		£3.80
Meat Pasty		£3.80
(V) Cheese & Onion Pa	sty	£3.80
		•••••
Chicken Breast		£5.00
Chicken Leg		£4.40
Chicken Nuggets	6 pieces <b>£3.10</b>	9 pieces <b>£4.00</b>
Chicken Hot Wings	6 pieces <b>£3.80</b>	9 pieces <b>£4.40</b>
Chicken Chunks	6 pieces <b>£3.70</b>	9 pieces <b>£4.30</b>
Southern Fried Chicke	en	1 piece <b>£2.60</b>
Southern Fried Wedge	s	1 piece <b>70p</b>

#### Our <u>SCALLOPS,</u> <u>SAUSAGES</u> & <u>SIDES</u>

Scallop Scallop in a Bun	70p £2.30
+ Curry, peas, or gravy	+ 50p
+ Cheese slice	+ 40p
Sausage	£2.30 or £2.70
Battered Sausage	£2.30 or £2.70
Saveloy	£2.70
Cockles and Mussels	£2.10
Pickled Onion	40p
Pickled Egg	70p
Spring Rolls	£2.30
Battered Mushrooms	per portion £2.10
Battered Onion Rings	per portion £2.10
Tray of Salad	£2.40
Salad in a Pitta	£3.60



Call <u>01384 561 986</u> or order online at <u>3asfishbar.co.uk</u> Minimum delivery £11

## Oue **BURGERS** & **GRILL**

1/4lb Burger	£3.70
1/2lb Burger	£5.00
Chicken Fillet Burger	£4.70
Spicy Chicken Burger	£4.70
Doner Burger	£5.00
Chicken Kebab Burger	£5.10
(V) Veggie Burger	£5.50
(V) Battered Halloumi Burger	1 slice <b>£4.70</b>
<u>Make it a meal</u>	

+ Chips	+ £2.20
+ Cheese	+ 30p
+ Hash Brown	+ 50p

#### Oue <u>KEBABS</u>

	<b>D</b> <sup>1</sup>			-
<u>Kebab</u>	<u>Pitta</u>	<u>Naan</u>	<u>Wrap</u>	<u>Bun</u>
Doner	£6.90	£7.40	£5.50	£5.00
Chicken	£7.10	£8.40	£6.10	£5.10
Chicken Tikka	£7.10	£8.40	£6.10	£5.10
Mixed:				
2 Meats	£7.70	£8.90	£6.10	£5.50
3 Meats	£7.90	£9.10	£6.30	£5.80
Meat with chips		<u>Small</u> <u>F</u>	Regular	<u>Large</u>
Doner		£5.10	£6.20	£8.50
Chicken		£5.90	£6.90	£8.90
Red Tikka		£5.90	£6.90	£8.90
Mixed:				
2 Meats		£6.10	£7.10	£9.30
3 Meats		£6.20	£7.50	£9.50
+ Salad				+ 60p
+ Sauces				+ 50p

#### VEGETARIAN

(V) Battered Halloumi		1 piece <b>£1.80</b>
(V) Halloumi Burger		£4.70
(V) Halloumi	1 piece <b>£1.90</b>	2 pieces <b>£4.20</b>
(V) Veggie Burger		£5.50
(V) Cheese & Onion Pas	ty	£3.80
(V) Spring Rolls		£2.30
(V) Tray of Salad		£2.40

#### Our **SUNDRIES**

Curry Sauce, Mushy Peas or Gravy	£1.60
Sauces	40p or £1.50
Chilli, Sweet Chilli, Mayo, Garlic Mayo,	
Yoghurt Mint, B.B.Q, Mint, Lemon & Ketchup	
Bottle of Vinegar	£1.20
Bottle of Ketchup	£1.20
Can	£1.40
Large Bottle of Pop	£2.60
Small Bottle of Water	85p
Carton of Pop	40p